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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Chief Of Police
Deputy Chief Of Police
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Support Operations
Manager

Police Department Business
Coordinator

Police Department Business
Coordinator

Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Analyst ||
Parking Services Specialist
Police Records Technician |
Police Commander
Parking Services Specialist
Office Assistant Ill

Parking Services Specialist

Special Assignment Professional
Worker Hourly

Parking Services Specialist

Adult School Crossing Guard
Adult School Crossing Guard
Adult School Crossing Guard
Adult School Crossing Guard

Special Assignment Professional
Worker Hourly

Other Positions Held City
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Department

Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration

Police - Administration

Total Wages

$159,355
$148,701
$134,278
$130,329
$129,726
$129,386
$123,584

$91,210

$84,311

$79,963

$66,708
$66,087
$54,463
$53,005
$36,580
$21,671
$16,272
$13,054
$11,574
$11,202

$9,420

$8,440
$6,192
$6,174
$6,066
$5,748
$4,936



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Special Assignment Professional
Worker Hourly

Adult School Crossing Guard
Police Officer Hourly
Police Officer Hourly
Police Officer Hourly
Police Officer Hourly

Chico

Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico
Chico

Police - Administration

Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration
Police - Administration

Police - Administration

$4,906

$4,572
$3,836
$2,466
$1,658

$493



