	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Chico	Police - Administration	\$159,355
2.	Deputy Chief Of Police		Chico	Police - Administration	\$148,701
3.	Police Commander		Chico	Police - Administration	\$134,278
4.	Police Commander		Chico	Police - Administration	\$130,329
5.	Police Commander		Chico	Police - Administration	\$129,726
6.	Police Commander		Chico	Police - Administration	\$129,386
7.	Police Sergeant		Chico	Police - Administration	\$123,584
8.	Police Support Operations Manager		Chico	Police - Administration	\$91,210
9.	Police Department Business Coordinator		Chico	Police - Administration	\$84,311
10.	Police Department Business Coordinator		Chico	Police - Administration	\$79,963
11.	Administrative Analyst II		Chico	Police - Administration	\$66,708
12.	Administrative Analyst II		Chico	Police - Administration	\$66,087
13.	Administrative Assistant		Chico	Police - Administration	\$54,463
14.	Administrative Analyst II		Chico	Police - Administration	\$53,005
15.	Parking Services Specialist		Chico	Police - Administration	\$36,580
16.	Police Records Technician I		Chico	Police - Administration	\$21,671
17.	Police Commander		Chico	Police - Administration	\$16,272
18.	Parking Services Specialist		Chico	Police - Administration	\$13,054
19.	Office Assistant III		Chico	Police - Administration	\$11,574
20.	Parking Services Specialist		Chico	Police - Administration	\$11,202
21.	Special Assignment Professional Worker Hourly		Chico	Police - Administration	\$9,420
22.	Parking Services Specialist		Chico	Police - Administration	\$8,440
23.	Adult School Crossing Guard		Chico	Police - Administration	\$6,192
24.	Adult School Crossing Guard		Chico	Police - Administration	\$6,174
25.	Adult School Crossing Guard		Chico	Police - Administration	\$6,066
26.	Adult School Crossing Guard		Chico	Police - Administration	\$5,748
27.	Special Assignment Professional Worker Hourly		Chico	Police - Administration	\$4,936

28.	Special Assignment Professional Worker Hourly	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$4,906
29.	Adult School Crossing Guard	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$4,572
30.	Police Officer Hourly	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$3,836
31.	Police Officer Hourly	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$2,466
32.	Police Officer Hourly	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$1,658
33.	Police Officer Hourly	C	hico	Police - Administration	\$493